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250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA

Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 11:53

Event Event Fastest

Pos No Name Class Machine Q05  Q16  Lap  

1 289 Rob HEATHER FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:10.412 1:11.371 1:10.412

2 89 Tony SARA FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:12.913 1:12.129 1:12.129

3 5 Neale WEDDALL FE 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:12.912 1:12.223 1:12.223

4 91 Phillip PATON PC 1972 Bultaco Metalla 250 1:12.524 1:12.524

5 96 Glen WEDDALL FE 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15.375 1:12.999 1:12.999

6 49 Link WILSON-TUCKER PC 1971 Yamaha TD3 250 1:13.173 1:13.173

7 10 Garth WILLIAMS FE 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15.616 1:14.635 1:14.635

8 162 Stacey HEANEY / Girl Rider / Hi Tec Oils / Fast 

Woman Pioneer / Foxy Auto

FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15.004 1:15.858 1:15.004

9 53 Robin WILLIAMS FE 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15.533 1:15.533

10 73 Paul KENNY FE 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:18.010 1:16.853 1:16.853

11 151 Rodger KNAPE PC 1972 Suzuki T 250 1:17.453 1:18.139 1:17.453

12 80 Darrell BAILEY PC 1967 Ducati Mk3 250 1:21.884 1:18.043 1:18.043

13 75 Kevin YOUNGSON PC 1972 Benelli 2C 250 1:18.114 1:19.081 1:18.114

14 14 Danny SERONG FE 1980 Suzuki GT 247 1:18.738 1:18.738

15 170 Peter FORKES PC 1972 Montesa Cappra 250 1:19.188 1:20.215 1:19.188

16 92 Ben JAMES PC 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:20.288 1:19.245 1:19.245

17 05 Stuart GORRIE FE 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:20.099 1:19.661 1:19.661

18 20 Ron MATTHEWS PC 1967 Suzuki T20 247 1:21.661 1:23.962 1:21.661

19 9 John IMRIE PC Bultaco 250 1:24.033 1:24.033

20 58 Phillip WATSON / Numbskull Racing PC 1972 Suzuki T 250 1:24.385 1:26.219 1:24.385

21 94 Daniel BOETI PC 1969 Suzuki T 250 1:35.140 1:34.330 1:34.330
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:32:08

Event: Q16 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 20.5C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:53

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 289 Rob HEATHER FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:11.371  2 of  4

  2 89 Tony SARA FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:12.129  5 of  5 .758 .758

  3 5 Neale WEDDALL FE 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:12.223  2 of  5 .094 .852

  4 96 Glen WEDDALL FE 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:12.999  3 of  5 .776 1.628

  5 49 Link WILSON-TUCKER PC 1971 Yamaha TD3 250 1:13.173  3 of  3 .174 1.802

  6 10 Garth WILLIAMS FE 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:14.635  4 of  5 1.462 3.264

  7 162 Stacey HEANEY / Girl Rider / Hi Tec 

Oils / Fast Woman Pioneer / Foxy Auto

FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15.858  5 of  5 1.223 4.487

  8 73 Paul KENNY FE 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:16.853  4 of  5 .995 5.482

  9 80 Darrell BAILEY PC 1967 Ducati Mk3 250 1:18.043  2 of  3 1.190 6.672

 10 151 Rodger KNAPE PC 1972 Suzuki T 250 1:18.139  5 of  5 .096 6.768

 11 75 Kevin YOUNGSON PC 1972 Benelli 2C 250 1:19.081  3 of  5 .942 7.710

 12 92 Ben JAMES PC 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:19.245  2 of  4 .164 7.874

 13 05 Stuart GORRIE FE 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:19.661  5 of  5 .416 8.290

 14 170 Peter FORKES PC 1972 Montesa Cappra 250 1:20.215  2 of  2 .554 8.844

 15 20 Ron MATTHEWS PC 1967 Suzuki T20 247 1:23.962  2 of  2 3.747 12.591

 16 58 Phillip WATSON / Numbskull Racing PC 1972 Suzuki T 250 1:26.219  3 of  4 2.257 14.848

 17 94 Daniel BOETI PC 1969 Suzuki T 250 1:34.330  3 of  3 8.111 22.959

Not enough laps

 NC 5969

968

*** No Details *** .000  0 of  0 -1:11.371

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:32:08

Event: Q16 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 20.5C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:53

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

05 Stuart GORRIE 1:26.851 1:20.086 1:19.935 1:19.877 1:19.661

5 Neale WEDDALL 1:16.437 1:12.223 1:12.542 1:12.390 1:13.557

10 Garth WILLIAMS 1:20.026 1:16.216 1:16.704 1:14.635 1:14.890

20 Ron MATTHEWS 1:29.771 1:23.962

49 Link WILSON-TUCKER 1:19.243 1:13.736 1:13.173

58 Phillip WATSON 1:33.819 1:26.467 1:26.219 1:26.479

73 Paul KENNY 1:20.754 1:17.170 1:17.202 1:16.853 1:17.183

75 Kevin YOUNGSON 1:26.095 1:19.989 1:19.081 1:19.549 1:20.977

80 Darrell BAILEY 1:21.732 1:18.043 1:18.466

89 Tony SARA 1:16.541 1:13.410 1:13.736 1:12.587 1:12.129

92 Ben JAMES 1:24.948 1:19.245 1:24.230 1:22.423

94 Daniel BOETI 1:40.396 1:34.765 1:34.330

96 Glen WEDDALL 1:15.093 1:13.015 1:12.999 1:13.340 1:13.308

151 Rodger KNAPE 1:19.695 1:18.513 1:19.525 1:18.925 1:18.139

162 Stacey HEANEY 1:21.017 1:16.411 1:16.483 1:18.636 1:15.858

170 Peter FORKES 1:23.927 1:20.215

289 Rob HEATHER 1:12.691 1:11.371 3:12.439 1:12.326

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:32:08

Event: Q16 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 20.5C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:53

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:26.376 289 Rob HEATHER 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:12.691 1

2:37.747 289 Rob HEATHER 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:11.371 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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EVENTS 5, 16, 28, & 39

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 11:53

 1

1

 289 
R. HEATHER
1:10.412

2

 89 
T. SARA
1:12.129

3

 5 
N. WEDDALL
1:12.223

 2

4

 91 
P. PATON
1:12.524

5

 96 
G. WEDDALL
1:12.999

6

 49 
L. WILSON-TUC

1:13.173

 3

7

 10 
G. WILLIAMS
1:14.635

8
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S. HEANEY
1:15.004

9

 53 
R. WILLIAMS
1:15.533

 4

10

 73 
P. KENNY
1:16.853
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R. KNAPE
1:17.453

12

 80 
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1:18.043
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K. YOUNGSON

1:18.114

14

 14 
D. SERONG
1:18.738

15
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P. FORKES
1:19.188

 6
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 92 
B. JAMES
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 05 
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1:19.661
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R. MATTHEWS

1:21.661

 7
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 9 
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1:24.033

20
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P. WATSON
1:24.385

21
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D. BOETI
1:34.330
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